Bsm570m10 72hph Micronesia
- ??????: BSM570M10-72HPH. - ??????????? ?????????? (Pmax): 570W. - ?????? ??????? (Vmp): 42.51V. -
??????? ????? (Imp): 13.41A. - ??????? ????????? ???? (Voc): 50.20V. - ...
BSM570M10-72HPH: 480: 12 pieces/string; A total of 40 strings; A total of 273.6kWp: Battery 802.82KWH
(642.25KWH available at 80%DOD) Backup: BAT-Conbiner box 1000V-1500A: 1: For combination of
multiple battery racks: BLUESUN-51.2V 280AH moudle: 56: Battery With BMU module 51.2V 280AH
Capacity 14.3kWh:
*Release BSMXXM10-72HPH(560-575W)-2024-05-Rev01-EN MONOFACIAL Your Best PV Supplier
BSM570M10-72HPH 560~575W HALF CELL PERC THE IDEAL SOLUTION FOR: Rooftop arrays on
residential buildings Ground-mounted solar ...
BSM570M10-72HPH. 2278*1134*35mm. Monofacial/ 182mm/ half cut/ 25 years warra. ...
BSM565M10-72HPH. 2278*1134*35mm. Monofacial/ 182mm/ half cut/ 25 years w. Your Reliable Partner in
the European and US PV Market. Supply Stability. Partner with Bluesun Solar for uninterrupted business
operations. Benefit from our robust supply chain and ready-to ...
- ??????: BSM570M10-72HPH. - ??????????? ?????????? (Pmax): 570W. - ?????? ??????? (Vmp): 42.51V. -
??????? ????? (Imp): 13.41A. - ??????? ????????? ???? (Voc): 50.20V. - ????? ????????? ????????? (Isc):
14.34A.
BSM570M10-72HPH. Product name solar panel 600w. Weight 31.5KG. Power Tolerance 0~+5W. Cable
Portrait 300mm/Landscape 1200mm/Customized. Junction Box IP68 Rated. Connector ...
BSM570M10-72HPH. Size 2279*1134*35mm. Weight 28.8KGS. Type Half Cell Solar Panel. Application
Solar Power System. Warranty 25yrs. Backsheet glass. Keyword High Efficiency ...
BSM560M10-72HPH BSM565M10-72HPH BSM570M10-72HPH BSM575M10-72HPH
BSM580M10-72HPH MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATIONS Maximum Power Module
Type STC NMOT STC NMOT STC NMOT STC NMOT STC NMOT (Pmax/W) Operating Voltage
(Vmp/V) Operating Current (Imp/A) Open-Circuit Voltage (Voc/V) Short-Circuit Current ...
BSM570M10-72HPH. Size 2279*1134*35mm. Weight 28.8KGS. Type Half Cell Solar Panel. Application
Solar Power System. Warranty 25yrs. Backsheet glass. Keyword High Efficiency Solar Panel. Front Glass
3.2mm (0.13inches) AR Coating Tempered Glass. Output power ...
BSM570M10-72HPH. Frame Anodized Aluminium Alloy. Maximum system voltage 1000/1500VDC (IEC)
Page 1/3
Bsm570m10 72hph Micronesia
Application Commercial/Residential. Per Pallet 31 pieces. Per Container ...
BSM570M10-72HPH. Frame Anodized Aluminium Alloy. Maximum system voltage 1000/1500VDC (IEC)
Application Commercial/Residential. Per Pallet 31 pieces. Per Container (40'' HQ) 620 pieces. Certificate ETL
TUV CE. Weight 28.6kg. Operating Temperature -40&#176;C~ +85&#176;C. Maximun Series Fuse ...
BSM570M10-72HPH: 480: 12 pieces/string; A total of 40 strings; A total of 273.6kWp: Battery 802.82KWH
(642.25KWH available at 80%DOD) Backup: BAT-Conbiner box 1000V-1500A: 1: ...
BSM570M10-72HPH: Cell Dimensions: 182*91mm: Cell Arrangement: 144 (6*24) Certificate: TUV, UL,
CEC, CE, FSEC: Warranty: 25 Years: Inquiry Now Datasheet. INTRODUCTION ...
BSM570M10-72HPH: Cell Dimensions: 182*91mm: Cell Arrangement: 144 (6*24) Certificate: TUV, UL,
CEC, CE, FSEC: Warranty: 25 Years: Inquiry Now Datasheet. INTRODUCTION oHigh module conversion
efficiency. Utilizing MBB half-cell technology, these panels achieve a remarkable efficiency of up to 22.26%,
BSM570M10-72HPH. Product name solar panel 600w. Weight 31.5KG. Power Tolerance 0~+5W. Cable
Portrait 300mm/Landscape 1200mm/Customized. Junction Box IP68 Rated. Connector T01/LJQ-3-CSY/pv
connector/pv connector-EVO2. Backsheet Glass. Maximum system Voltage 1000V/1500V DC ...
Contact us for free full report
Page 2/3
Bsm570m10 72hph Micronesia
Web: https://cuddably.co.za/contact-us/
Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com
WhatsApp: 8613816583346
Page 3/3